Commissione
Sportiva
Automobilistica
Italiana

24" COPPA VALTELLINA
Trofeo Twingo R2 Gordini

CLASSIFICA DOPO LA PROVA SPECIALE 3
SAN ROCCO 1 (Km 7,500)

ASS GRP CLA NUM S C.P. 1°CONDUTTORE

1 1 1 58 AMICI R.

2 2 2 57 SALVIOTTI A.

3 3 3 56 DOTTI M.

4 4 4 55 CAMPONOGARA E.

5 5 5 59 CERON A.
ABBANDONI

70 PARACCHINI L.

Aprica SO, 17-18 settembre 2010

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

2°CONDUTTORE

AMICI C.
GALLOTTI S.
ZAPPA R.
ZOCCANTE A.
HANDEL F.

BOGINI M.

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

VETTURA GC  SCUDERIA POS
RENAULT TWINGO R2B A.S. CURNO RACING 1
RENAULT TWINGO R2B  ROAD RUNNER TEAM 2
RENAULT TWINGO R2B 3
RENAULT TWINGO R2B RALLY SPORT EVOLUTION 4
RENAULT TWINGO R2B DVB SPORT TEAM 5
RENAULT TWINGO R2B NDR NEW DRIVER RACING

T.PREC.

17'40.1
17'50.0
17'56.7
18'02.1
32'30.1

TEMPO PS

6'44.8
6'39.2
6'47.5
6'56.8
10'03.5

PEN.

TOTALE D.ASS.
2424.9
24'29.2 4.3
24'44.2 19.3
24'58.9 34.0
42'33.6 18'08.7

RIT (PS 2) - CARONA 1

DIFF.PREC.

4.3
15.0
14.7

17'34.7

RY.6.30/1




